Einzelrangliste GruppeB

Freischitzen Niederweningen

13. Lageren-Schiessen

Rang Res
1 382
2 380
3 380
4 379
5 379
6 379
7 378
8 378
9 377

10 377
11 375
12 375
13 374
14 374
15 374
16 374
17 374
18 373
19 372
20 371
21 371
22 370
23 370
24 370
25 369
26 369
27 368
28 368
29 367
30 366
31 366
32 366
33 366
34 365
35 365
36 365
37 364
38 363
39 362
40 362
41 361
42 361
43 361
44 360
45 360
46 360
47 360
48 360
49 359
50 359
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Name / Vorname
Widmer Kurt

Moor René

Merki Michael
R&schli Ernst
Waldmeier Robert
Saxer Daniel
Brun Thomas
Schneider Patrick
Zihlmann Urs
Schwenk Jannik
Brazerol Werner
Fuglister Fritz
Lienhard Walter

Regez Walter

Mares Claudio
Wiirmli Heinz

Meier Roger

Gautschi Hans-Heinrich
Vogler Beat
Méader Heinz
Birgler Hans
Hess Hansruedi
Rechsteiner Anton
Bucher Kobi
Derrer Alfred
Steffen Marco
Suter Bernhard
Steffen Beat
Kdchli Adrian
Flglister lvan
Sieber Bruno

Kezmann Paul
Zemp Monika
Moser Robert
Schwenk Heinrich
Giger Laurence
Bosshard Jakob
Helbling Beat
Meier Heinz
Kempf Josef
Obrist Samuel
Sigrist Hansueli
Burkhalter Marco
Frey Rolf

Maag Walter
Hengartner Rolf
Brun Andrea
Duber Fabian

Kindhauser Rolf
Eberle Josef

Sektion

Regensdorf-Watt,
Schiitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Boppelsen

Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bischofszell, Stadtschitzen
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schiutzengesellschaft
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Hori, Schiessverein

Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Weiningen, Schiessverein
Niederweningen, Freischltzen
Neuenhof, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft

Stnikon, Schiessverein

Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Bachs, Schiessverein

Déttingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Zurich-Neuminster,
Standschutzengesellschaft
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Salen, Sportschitzenverein

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft

Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Boppelsen

Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Eien-Kleindéttingen, Schiitzenbund
Berg am Irchel, Militarschitzenverein
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Einzelrangliste
Auszahlungsstich
Alle Gewehre

Tief.1 Waffe Jahrgang Kat.
Std 1965 S
FW 1948 \%
Std 1962 S
FW 1935 SV
FW 1947 \%
Std 1975 E
Std 1965 S
Std 1992 E
Std 1955 S
Std 1989 E
FW 1946 \%
Std 1960 S

57 03 1943 SV
FW 1945 \%
Std 1964 S
Std 1971 E
Std 1983 E
Std 1960 S
Std 1981 E
Std 1959 S
Std 1959 S
FW 1949 \%
FW 1953 \%
Std 1960 S
Std 1970 E
Std 1992 E
Std 1943 SV
Std 1963 S

90 1973 E
Std 1997 J
FW 1935 SV
FW 1945 \%

57 03 1972 E

57 03 1940 SV
Std 1957 S
Std 1984 E
KA 1948 \%
Std 1961 S
FW 1948 \%
Std 1951 V

57 03 1965 S
Std 1969 E
Std 1976 E
Std 1947 \%
Std 1959 S
Std 1968 S
Std 1973 E
Std 1980 E
Std 1951 \%

57 03 1951 \%
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51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69

70

71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107

108
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358
358

358
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
355

355

354
354
354

354

353
353

353

353
353
352
352
351
350
350
350

349

348
347
347
347
347
346

346
346
346

346
346
346
346
345

345

345

345
344
344

343

343
343
342
342
342

342

Schipbach Heinz
Caviezel Conrad

Fuglister Conny
Brand Rudolf
Steiner Daniel
Eberhard Hansruedi
Monzon Dominic
Walther Eberhard
Lienhard Ernst
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Merki Tamara
Neuhaus Josef
Rogenmoser Robert
Huber Mario
Schwarz Erwin

Fluri Jeannine

Blichler André
Voégele Hugo
Bossard Richard

Roth Thomas

Winzeler Richard
Mdiller Ernst

Wiederkehr Rolf

Keller Doris
Vontobel Stefan
Schopfer Josef
Gaumann Hans
Strebel Ulrich
Patt Josef
Meier Roland
Zuger Stefan

Siegenthaler Hansruedi

Schitz Thomas
Kunz Walter

Iseli Peter

Meyer Beat
Doéssegger Dieter
Weber Theodor

Wanner Hansruedi
Bucher Albert
Suter Walter
Schlatter Walter
Fink Werner
Wyss Michael

Albrecht Michael
Kilchenmann Fritz

Béchli Résli

Zobeli Ernst

Perren Lukas
Muller Alfred
Bertschi Andreas

Schuster Roland

Von Ow Hermann
Hardmeier Martin
Roost Andreas
Utzinger Heinz
Diggelmann Otto

Holzmann Marlies

Dallikon, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schiitzengesellschaft

Déttingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Salen, Sportschutzenverein
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Ruschein, Societad da tir Vorab
Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein
Dallikon, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schiitzengesellschaft

Bachs, Schiessverein

Bachs, Schiessverein
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Siinikon, Schiessverein
Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden,
Lagernschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Emmen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Bachs, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Bachs, Schiessverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Niederglatt, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Salen, Sportschutzenverein
Leutwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden,
Lagernschitzen

Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Obersiggenthal, Freischltzen
Déttingen, Schutzengesellschaft
Neerach, Schiessverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden,
Lagernschitzen

Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Schofflisdorf, Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schleinikon, Schiessverein von der
Lagern

Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

90
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
90
FW
Std
Std
90
Std
57 03
FW

57 03

57 03
90
Std

Std

57 03
57 03

Std

Std
Std
57 03
57 03
57 03
FwW
57 03
57 03

KA

90
Std
KA
57 03
Std
Std

FW
FW
Std

90
Std
57 03
90
90

90

57 03

90
57 03
57 02

57 02

57 03
90
Std
57 03
57 03

57 03
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1942 SV
1956 s
1964 s
1960 s
1967 s
1967 s
1993 E
1946 v
1952 v
1957 s
1989 E
1943 SV
1949 v
1954 v
1954 v
1966 s
1946 v
1953 v
1968 s
1970 E
1939 SV
1946 v
1946
1954 v
1981 E
1942 SV
1949 v
1947 v
1948 v
1969 E
1992 E
1946 v
1994 J
1937 SV
1938 SV
1961 s
1962 s
1937 SV
1942 SV
1944 SV
1945 v
1947 v
1948 v
1966 s
1993 E
1945 v
1955 s
1959 s
1988 E
1951 v
1968 s
1942 SV
1945 v
1976 E
1994 J
1939 SV
1944 SV
1945 v

04.09.2014


E8046232
Highlight

E8046232
Highlight

E8046232
Highlight


Einzelrangliste GruppeB

109
110

111

112

113
114
115
116

117

118
119
120

121

122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
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342
342

342

340

340
340
340
339

339

339
339
338

338

338
337
337

337

336
336
336
336
336
336
336

335

335
335
335
335
333
333
333
332
332
332
331
331
331
330
330
328
328
328
328
327
327
327

327

326

326
323
322
322
322
320
320
320
319

Eugster Fredy
Kuntner Willi

Zogg Philippe

Utzinger Karl

Spubhler Viktor
Burgler Markus
Ehrbar Martin
Lips Kurt

Bernet Rudolf

Stierli Urs
Meier Daniel
Bachli Arnold

Willi Herbert

Thommen Markus
Fassler Alfred
Kofmehl Vinzenz

Steiger Heinz

Schwitter Josef
Oertig Hans

Meier Paula
Schitz Hans
Berchtold Markus
Dubendorfer Martin
Rauch Sacha

Meier Heinrich

Buchmann Hanspeter
Madl Viktor
Schwarz Jirg
Saxer Michael
Langmeier Bruno
Fehr Thomas
Denzler Marco
Albrecht Walter
Schreiber Peter
Vogele Simon
Schenk Hans
Meierhofer Erich
Schertenleib Peter
Flglister Lorenz
Brki Ralph
Weidmann Leo
Schmid Willy
Stillhard Sonja
Locher Andreas
Bosshard Manfred
Meier Benno
Schneider Urs

Fassler Fabian

Lang Albert

Rau Mathias
Jegge Martin
Waspi Arnold
Stanek Walter
Madl Stefan
Heiniger Hugo
Schitz Christoph
Lips Kurt
Dubach Willi

Stnikon, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schiitzengesellschaft
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Schleinikon, Schiessverein von der
Lagern

Eien-Kleindéttingen, Schiitzenbund
Neuenhof, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bachs, Schiessverein

Oberglatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft
Eisenbahner

Regensdorf-Watt,
Schiitzengesellschaft

Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein
Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden,
Lagernschutzen

Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein

Lengnau AG, Schitzengesellschaft

Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft
Schneisingen, Schiessverein
Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederweningen, Freischltzen
Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft

Lengnau AG, Schitzengesellschaft

Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Obersiggenthal, Freischltzen

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der
Stadt

Dallikon, Schiessverein
Schneisingen, Schiessverein
Bachs, Schiessverein
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft
Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft
Weiningen, Schiessverein
Regensberg, Schiessverein
Oberweningen, Schiessverein
Bachs, Schiessverein
Obersiggenthal, Freischltzen
Stadel, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bachs, Schiessverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Duibendorf, Arbeiterschiitzenbund
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Schneisingen, Schiessverein
Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein

Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden,
Lagernschutzen
Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Dallikon, Schiessverein

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Obersiggenthal, Freischltzen
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Schneisingen, Schiessverein
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Bachs, Schiessverein
Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft

Remetschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

57 03
57 03

Std

KA

Std
57 03
90
90

KA

57 03
57 03
57 03

57 03

57 03
57 03
57 03

57 03

KA
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
90
Std

KA

Std
KA
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
Std
KA
90
90
57 03

90

Std

57 03
57 03
90
KA
57 03
57 03
90
90
KA
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1947 v
1949 v
1977 E
1931 SV
1940 SV
1957 s
1981 E
1935 SV
1945 v
1957 S
1959 s
1948 v
1952 v
1957 S
1933 SV
1948 v
1948 v
1943 SV
1951 v
1955 s
1955 s
1964 s
1964 s
1986 E
1937 SV
1946 v
1965 s
1967 S
1973 E
1957 s
1973 E
1978 E
1950 v
1955 s
1978 E
1951 v
1959 s
1987 E
1972 E
1990 E
1945 v
1948 v
1957 s
1966 s
1944 SV
1944 SV
1950 v
1967 s
1941 SV
1966 s
1963 s
1941 SV
1946 v
1970 E
1945 v
1953 v
1963 s
1935 SV
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167
168
169

170

171

172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182

183
184
185
186
187

188

189

190
191
192

193

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204

205
206
207
208

209

210
211
212
213
214
215

216

217
218
219
220
221

222

223
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319
319
319

319

319

318

318
318
317
317
316
315
314
314
314

313

313
312
312
311
311

311

311

310
309
309

309

308
308
307
307
307
305
305
304
303
303

300

300
295
292
289

289

289
286
283
278
278
275

271

271
271
270
266
258

255

253

von Atzigen Hans
Bergmann Peter
Pavoni Karl

Keller Ernst
Haberling René

Schmid Walter

Albrecht Robert
Roost Willi
Meier Hans
Rickli Joérg

Wiist Michael
Ingold Markus
Tenz Roland
Surber Hermann
Hartmann Martin

Troxler Urs

Flglistaller Hans
Duttweiler Rudolf
Muggli Walter
Greuter Roland
Ammann René

Grauer Hans Peter

Haller Horst

Keller Bruno
Haldemann Kaspar
Sommerhalder Urs

Steiger Corina

Fréhlich Andreas
Bucher Reto
Kappeler Hans
Meier Werner
Iseli Markus
Imhof Urs
Bossard Peter
R&schli Walter
Utzinger Jakob
Geske Klaus

Bucher Walter

Iseli Beni
Zurbuchen Walter
Meier Ernst

Bolliger Pravit
Fankhauser Willi
Haug Joérg

Wolfer Kurt
Gossweiler Cyrill
Pfister Robert
Miiller Reto

Hauser Max
Litscher Hans Ulrich
Albrecht Walter
Jeanrenaud Richard
Steiner René
Schneider Glinter
Utzinger Maya

Holzmann Martin

Kolp Elisabeth

Spreitenbach, Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft
Eisenbahner

Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Salen, Sportschutzenverein
Stadel, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Freienwil, Freier Schiessverein
Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberweningen, Schiessverein
Otelfingen, Standschitzen
Unterengstringen,
Schitzengesellschaft
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Spreitenbach, Schiessverein
Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Niederweningen, Freischltzen
Oberglatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kirchdorf, Freier Schiessverein
Niederglatt, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Danikon-Huttikon, Schiessverein
Hettlingen, Schitzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Schleinikon, Schiessverein von der
Lagern

Niederglatt, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Stnikon, Schiessverein
Niederweningen, Freischltzen
Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Weiningen, Schiessverein
Dagerlen, Schutzenverein
Niederweningen, Freischitzen
Salen, Sportschutzenverein
Weiningen, Schiessverein
Weiningen, Schiessverein
Unterengstringen,
Schiitzengesellschaft

Neerach, Schiessverein

Stadel, Schutzengesellschaft
Otelfingen, Standschitzen

Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberweningen, Schiessverein
Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Regensdorf-Watt,
Schitzengesellschaft

57 03
57 03
57 03

57 03

57 03

KA

57 03
Std
KA
90

90
KA
90

57 02
90

KA

57 03
Std
57 03
57 03
Std

57 03

57 03

57 03
90
90

57 03

57 03

90
57 02
57 03

90
57 03

90
57 03
57 02
57 02

90

57 02
90
90
90

57 03

90
57 03
90
57 03
90
KA

KA

90
90
90
57 02
57 02

57 03

90
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1950
1955
1956

1957

1963

1939

1955
1959
1937
1959
1970
1963
1955
1955
1963

1941

1949
1947
1956
1945
1954

1954

1965

1963
1961
1969

1970

1958
1988
1951
1956
1965
1953
1966
1953
1949
1966

1963

1973
1939
1951
1994

1939

1955
1954
1995
1951
1967
1943

1941

1951
1967
1950
1940
1961

1936

1988
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224

225
226
227

228

229
230
231
232
233

252

250
248
245

244

242
234
231
222
216

Willi Erhard

Parbs Christoph
Merki Karl
Triib Andreas

Aeschbacher Peter

Kilchenmann Ueli
Rub Bernhard
Rub Christine
Sutter Edgar
Aschmann Ueli

Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Stadel, Schutzengesellschaft
Niederweningen, Freischltzen
Boppelsen

Schiessverein Windlach,
Schiessverein

Regensberg, Schiessverein
Unterendingen, Freier Schiessverein
Unterendingen, Freier Schiessverein
Buchs ZH, Militarschiessverein
Dielsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft

90

90
90
KA

Std

90
90
90
90
90
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1958 s
1975 E
1972 E
1942 SV
1938 SV
1952 v
1943 SV
1946 v
1938 SV
1953 v
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